https://menulist.menu
100 Throckmorton St, Fort Worth, United States
(+1)8176980540 - https:/Irestaurants.subway.com/united-states/tx/fort-worth/100-

throckmorton-street

The menu of Subway from Fort Worth includes 102 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $7.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Sara Smith likes about Subway:

The service was quick and amazing. The lady in there was kind and friendly. The whole place was very clean.
The bathroom needs an update. There was limited variety in chips, but we did go at the end of the day. It is
possible there were more chips earlier. Drinks were yummy. Lemonade was great. | finally found a subway that
puts enough lettuce on the sandwhich; read more. What User doesn't like about Subway:
| have always enjoyed subway, but last time in the last month this place has left me. | work around the corner,
and this is the cabinet subway, but | find myself going to another subway near target on 7th. this subway has my
eating cold, the wrong order. give me order online, but | got there when they just put it on the pick-up and the
meat is cold and | always roasted, but | can see that the cheese is not even sligh... read more. At Subway in Fort
Worth, there are tasty sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as cold and hot
beverages, Moreover, you save time with the assortment of already finished delicacies, without having to accept
losses of pleasure. In addition, you can expect original Italian cuisine with tasty classics like pizza and pasta, The
meals are usually prepared for you in a short time and fresh.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/fort-worth/subway-1534/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/sara-671
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/fort-worth/subway-1534/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/fort-worth/subway-1534/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/38955985/order-pizza-fort-worth-delivery
https://menulist.menu/

Subway Yenu

Burgers
B.L.T.

$5.6
Chicken
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $8.2
Meat Dishes
MEATBALL MARINARA $5.7

(]
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE $7.7
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $11.2
PIZZA SUB $5.4
Uncategorized
COLD CUT COMBO $5.4
HAM CHEESE MELT $6.9
(] )

Dishes are prepared with
WE HAVE $6.6
BLACK FOREST HAM $6.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $6.6

These types of dishes are
being served
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $6.6

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $10.3
ROAST BEEF $8.6

Side dishes
4, LAY’S CLASSIC (240
[P | CALS)

, 7 J MISS VICKIE'S
¥ JALAPENO (210 CALS)

SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR
(210 CALS)

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240
CALS)

CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210
CALS)

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220
CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)

MUSSELMAN'’S APPLE SAUCE (45
CALS)

Drinks

COCA-COLA CLASSIC
e (240 CALS)

SPRITE (230 CALS)

GOLD PEAK SWEET
TEA (170 CALS)

VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)
DIET COKE (0 CALS)

GATORADE COOL BLUE (140 CALS)
DASANI WATER (0 CALS)

SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)

1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS)

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH (35 CALS)

Sandwiches

TUNA MELT

$1.7

$1.7

$1.7
$1.7
$1.6
$1.0

$1.0

$1.0
$1.0

$1.8

$3.3
$3.3
$3.3

$3.3
$3.3
$3.3
$3.3
$3.3
$2.3

$1.5

$7.4



Subway Yenu

@ ITALIAN B.M.T.

) I"_f.-h VEGGIE DELITE
OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY MELT

ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT

MEATBALL MARINARA MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT

STEAK CHEESE MELT

STEAK, EGG CHEESE

BACON, EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE

Subway® Series
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

A #9 THE CHAMP

w #10 ALL-AMERICAN

CLUB

#7 THE MEXICALI

#1 THE PHILLY

#2 THE OUTLAW

#3 THE MONSTER

#4 SUPREME MEATS

#5 BELLA MOZZA

#6 THE BOSS

#8 THE GREAT GARLIC
#11 SUBWAY CLUB

No Bready Bowls™
TUNA (550 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY (150 CALS)

$6.6
$4.5

$7.4

$7.4
$6.5
$6.5
$8.6
$5.3
$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$8.6
$8.6

$7.3

$9.3
$7.9
$7.9
$8.7
$7.2
$7.3
$6.8
$9.3
$7.9

$10.0

$10.0

BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS) $9.4

B.L.T. (360 CALS) $8.9
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 $13.7
CALS) :

COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS) $8.9

ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS) $10.0
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS) $9.1
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM

(160 CALS) $10.0
PIZZA SUB (620 CALS) $8.8
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) $12.8
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 . -

CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS) $9.1

STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS) $11.1
M CHICKEN BACON $13.1

A €8b RANCH (490 CALS) :
75 ; g’ TUNA (310 CALS) $9.4

ITALIAN B.M.T. (240

VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS) $7.3
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)  $8.8
B.L.T. (210 CALS) $8.4
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS) $8.3

MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS) $8.5

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110
CALS)

PIZZA SUB (310 CALS) $8.2
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS) $11.4

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS) $8.5

$9.4

$9.4

$11.1



Subway Yenu

STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)

Wraps
CHICKEN BACON

-
i o, RANCH (840 CALS)

-

@™ OVEN ROASTED
B> TURKEY (430 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)

TUNA (820 CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
B.L.T. (620 CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(440 CALS)

PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)

$10.5

$13.7

$10.0

$11.7

$9.4
$12.8
$10.0
$9.1
$8.9
$8.9
$10.0
$9.1

$10.0

$8.8
$11.1

VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)




Subway Menu

Subway

100 Throckmorton St, Fort Worth,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -21:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00



https://menulist.menu/

