





Subway Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 100 Throckmorton St, Fort Worth, United States (+1)8176980540 - https://restaurants.subway.com/united-states/tx/fort-worth/100throckmorton-street



The **menu of Subway** from Fort Worth includes 102 menus. On average, *menus or drinks on <u>the card</u> cost about \$7.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Sara Smith</u> likes about Subway: The service was quick and amazing. The lady in there was kind and friendly. The whole place was very clean. The bathroom needs an update. There was limited variety in chips, but we did go at the end of the day. It is possible there were more chips earlier. Drinks were yummy. Lemonade was great. I finally found a subway that puts enough lettuce on the sandwhich; <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Subway:*

I have always enjoyed subway, but last time in the last month this place has left me. I work around the corner, and this is the cabinet subway, but I find myself going to another subway near target on 7th. this subway has my eating cold, the wrong order. give me order online, but I got there when they just put it on the pick-up and the meat is cold and I always roasted, but I can see that the cheese is not even sligh... read more. At Subway in Fort Worth, there are tasty sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as cold and hot beverages, Moreover, you save time with the assortment of already finished **delicacies**, without having to accept losses of pleasure. In addition, you can expect original Italian cuisine with tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, The meals are usually prepared for you in a short time and fresh.



Burgers		Side dishes	
B.L.T.	\$5.6	LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$1.7
Chicken		MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO (210 CALS)	\$1.7
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$8.2	SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR (210 CALS)	\$1.7
Meat Dishes		BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)	\$1.7
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$5.7	DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240 CALS)	\$1.6
Premium Subs		CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)	\$1.0
STEAK CHEESE	\$7.7	RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210 CALS)	\$1.0
Fresh Melts®		WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 CALS)	\$1.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT	\$11.2	OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)	\$1.0
		MUSSELMAN'S APPLE SAUCE (45 CALS)	\$1.8
Hot and Cold Subs		URLS)	
PIZZA SUB	\$5.4	Drinks	
Uncategorized		COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$3.3
COLD CUT COMBO	\$5.4	SPRITE (230 CALS)	\$3.3
HAM CHEESE MELT	\$6.9	GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA (170 CALS)	\$3.3
Dishes are prepared with	Ь	VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)	\$3.3
WE HAVE	\$6.6	DIET COKE (0 CALS)	\$3.3
BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.0	GATORADE COOL BLUE (140 CALS)	\$3.3
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$6.6	DASANI WATER (0 CALS)	\$3.3
	ψ0.0	SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)	\$3.3
These types of dishes are		1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS) \$2	
being served		HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH (35 CALS)	\$1.5
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$6.6	0	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$10.3	Sandwiches	
ROAST BEEF	\$8.6	TUNA MELT	\$7.4

	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$6.6
		40.0
	VEGGIE DELITE	\$4.5
	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT	\$7.4
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT		\$7.4
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT		\$6.5
SPICY ITALIAN MELT		\$6.5
STEAK CHEESE MELT		\$8.6
STEAK, EGG CHEESE		\$5.3
BACON, EGG CHEESE		\$5.3
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE		\$5.3
EGG CHEESE		\$5.3

Subway® Series

and shared the state	#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB	\$8.6
	#9 THE CHAMP	\$8.6
	#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$7.3
#7 THE MEXICALI		\$9.3
#1 THE PHILLY		\$7.9
#2 THE OUTLAW		\$7.9
#3 THE MONSTER		\$8.7
#4 SUPREME MEATS		\$7.2
#5 BELLA MOZZA		\$7.3
#6 THE BOSS		\$6.8
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC		\$9.3
#11 SUBWAY CLUB		\$7.9

No Bready Bowls"



TUNA (550 CALS) OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 CALS)

\$10.0

\$10.0

BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)	\$9.4
B.L.T. (360 CALS)	\$8.9
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 CALS)	\$13.7
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)	\$8.9
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)	\$10.0
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS)	\$9.1
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (160 CALS)	\$10.0
PIZZA SUB (620 CALS)	\$8.8
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)	\$12.8
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 CALS)	\$11.7
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)	\$9.1
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)	\$11.1

Salads

	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490 CALS)	\$13.1
6999	TUNA (310 CALS)	\$9.4
	ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)	\$9.4
VEGGIE DE	ELITE (50 CALS)	\$7.3
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)		
B.L.T. (210 CALS)		
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)		
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)		
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110 CALS)		
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110 SCALS)		
PIZZA SUB (310 CALS)		
ROAST BE	EF (150 CALS)	\$11.4
ROTISSER CALS)	IE-STYLE CHICKEN (140	\$11.1
SPICY ITAL	IAN (310 CALS)	\$8.5



STEAK CH	EESE (210 CALS)	\$10.5	VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)
Wraps			
E A	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 CALS)	\$13.7	
1	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 CALS)	\$10.0	
ROTISSER CALS)	IE-STYLE CHICKEN (500	\$11.7	
BLACK FO	REST HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.4	
ROAST BE	EF (500 CALS)	\$12.8	
TUNA (820	CALS)	\$10.0	
SPICY ITAL	IAN (820 CALS)	\$9.1	
COLD CUT	COMBO (530 CALS)	\$8.9	
B.L.T. (620	CALS)	\$8.9	
ITALIAN B.	M.T. (680 CALS)	\$10.0	
MEATBALL	MARINARA (800 CALS)	\$9.1	
OVEN ROA (440 CALS)	STED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0	
PIZZA SUB	(720 CALS)	\$8.8	
STEAK CH	EESE (570 CALS)	\$11.1	



\$7.9





100 Throckmorton St, Fort Worth, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 08:00 -21:00 Tuesday 08:00 -21:00 Wednesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -21:00 Saturday 08:00 -21:00



Made with menulist.menu